Open: 600-300-175
U2200: 300-150-100
U2000: 300-150-100
U1800: 300-125-100
U1600: 200-100-50
U1400: 200-100-50

Name

Zapata, Alonso
Mabe, Chris
Kim, Jinseok

Corallo, Michael
Thompson, Reece
Williams, Nicholas
Meruga, Shanmukha
Guo, Ingrid

Gray, Donny
Peatman, Carter
Feng, Maxwell
Sekharan, Advaith

Piper, Alan
Reinker, James
Couvillion, Mark
Nolan, Robert
Liang, Albert
Ye, George
Prichard, Scott
Hartley, Sagan
Domozick, Jeffrey
Virani, Arish
Smith, Aviva
Jones, Stephen

Markin, Arden
Remick Jr., William
Guo, Arthur

Pugh Ill, Richard
Spencer, Alan
Kanaparti, Sreekar
Bolton, Larry
Kumar, Arish
Sarasani, Rithvik
Gummadi, Suhas

Rating

2575
2326
1963

2235
2021
1944
1727
1422

2084
1939
1825
1436

2047
1926
1886
1797
1777
1735
1721
1611
1606
1573
1356
unrated

1823
1818
1599
1574
1570
1232
1224
1185
1185
945

Score

$ Value

400
400
400

162.50
162.50
266.67
266.67
266.67

100
125
125
125

16.67
16.67
16.67
16.67
16.67
16.67
100

200

16.67
16.67
16.67
37.50
37.50
trophy
37.50
37.50



Prize

1st + 2nd + 1st U2200
1st + 2nd + 1st U2200
1st + 2nd + 1st U2200

3rd + 2nd U2200
3rd + 2nd U2200
1st U2000 + 1st U1800 + 1st U1600
1st U2000 + 1st U1800 + 1st U1600
1st U2000 + 1st U1800 + 1st U1600

3rd U2200

2nd U2000 + 3rd U2000 + 2nd U1800
2nd U2000 + 3rd U2000 + 2nd U1800
2nd U2000 + 3rd U2000 + 2nd U1800

3rd U1800
3rd U1800
3rd U1800
3rd U1800
3rd U1800
3rd U1800
2nd U1600
1st U1400

3rd U1600
3rd U1600
3rd U1600
2nd U1400 + 3rd U1400
2nd U1400 + 3rd U1400
2nd U1400 + 3rd U1400
2nd U1400 + 3rd U1400
2nd U1400 + 3rd U1400



