Open: 600-300-175 U2200: 300-150-100 U2000: 300-150-100 U1800: 300-125-100 U1600: 200-100-50 U1400: 200-100-50

Name	Rating	Score	\$ Value
Zapata, Alonso	2575	4.5	400
Mabe, Chris	2326	4.5	400
Kim, Jinseok	1963	4.5	400
Corallo, Michael	2235	4	162.50
Thompson, Reece	2021	4	162.50
Williams, Nicholas	1944	4	266.67
Meruga, Shanmukha	1727	4	266.67
Guo, Ingrid	1422	4	266.67
Gray, Donny	2084	3.5	100
Peatman, Carter	1939	3.5	125
Feng, Maxwell	1825	3.5	125
Sekharan, Advaith	1436	3.5	125
Piper, Alan	2047	3	0
Reinker, James	1926	3	0
Couvillion, Mark	1886	3	0
Nolan, Robert	1797	3	16.67
Liang, Albert	1777	3	16.67
Ye, George	1735	3	16.67
Prichard, Scott	1721	3	16.67
Hartley, Sagan	1611	3	16.67
Domozick, Jeffrey	1606	3	16.67
Virani, Arish	1573	3	100
Smith, Aviva	1356	3	200
Jones, Stephen	unrated	3	0
Markin, Arden	1823	2.5	0
Remick Jr., William	1818	2.5	0
Guo, Arthur	1599	2.5	16.67
Pugh III, Richard	1574	2.5	16.67
Spencer, Alan	1570	2.5	16.67
Kanaparti, Sreekar	1232	2.5	37.50
Bolton, Larry	1224	2.5	37.50
Kumar, Arish	1185	2.5	trophy
Sarasani, Rithvik	1185	2.5	37.50
Gummadi, Suhas	945	2.5	37.50

Prize

1st + 2nd + 1st U2200 1st + 2nd + 1st U2200 1st + 2nd + 1st U2200 3rd + 2nd U2200 3rd + 2nd U2200 1st U2000 + 1st U1800 + 1st U1600 1st U2000 + 1st U1800 + 1st U1600 1st U2000 + 1st U1800 + 1st U1600 3rd U2200 2nd U2000 + 3rd U2000 + 2nd U1800 2nd U2000 + 3rd U2000 + 2nd U1800 2nd U2000 + 3rd U2000 + 2nd U1800 3rd U1800 3rd U1800 3rd U1800 3rd U1800 3rd U1800 3rd U1800 2nd U1600 1st U1400 3rd U1600 3rd U1600 3rd U1600 2nd U1400 + 3rd U1400 2nd U1400 + 3rd U1400